e S S A

Gaston County

GaStOn Cou nty Board of Commissioners

www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 21-230

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the Listed Tax
Refunds be Made. (Releases and Refunds - $10,422.66; Overpayments - $12,324.47; VTS Refunds - $11,504.62;
Grand Total - $34,251.75)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for May 2021

NO. DATE

2021-197 06/22/2021 TP KJ A

DISTRIBUTION:
Laserfiche Users

A=AYE, N=NAY, AB=ABSENT, ABS=ABSTAIN, U=UNANIMOUS




TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT
MAY 2021 RELEASES AND REFUNDS

Bella Vista Holdings $1,349.86
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $174.69
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Habitat For Humanity of Gaston County $121.50
Hallman, Ruby P $332.50
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $2,035.71
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $278.26
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $843.33
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $402.50
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $1,258.35
Hoyle, David W Jr. Hoyle Apprasal $434.87
Lynn, Gevevia Valentine $888.85
Pyle, John $358.24
TOTAL $10,422.66
MAY 2021 OVERPAYMENTS

Adams, Robert Lee IlI $515.51
Allison, Tamatha T $172.75
Bathula, Sailatha $700.00
Bathula, Sailatha $1,284.32
Bell, Sharlene $226.75
Capps, Janice $183.52
Cloninger, Linda L $177.00
Dellinger, Cynthia C $163.87
Dellinger, Cynthia C $168.77
Dunlap, Tshenena $102.53
Eaker, Michael C $171.53
Eaker, Michael C $143.28
Eaker, Michael C $143.28
Faggart, Patricia C $186.85
Fisher, James E $367.11
Gravel, Anthony $164.73
Harry Marsh Law $110.01
Herbert, Sonnie G $657.46
Humphries, Robert S $313.31
James, Cecelia P $227.02
Justice, Beverly $577.00
Kayler, Cheryl G $105.00
Koenig, Aimee J $765.08
Lereta $350.00
Lereta $126.05

Lereta $100.00



TAXPAYER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2021 OVERPAYMENTS (Continued)

Lindsay, Allen G $161.88
Lindsay, Allen G $134.67
Lindsay, Allen G $181.50
Lindsay, Allen G $128.39
Lindsay, Rebecca Dudley $179.63
Mcelaney. Michael $236.76
Merritt Law PLLC $291.11
Norris, James $522.00
Parker, Crystal $424 46
Pilkington, Joseph $167.09
Ruccio, William P $338.01
Russell, James $164.00
Shoaf Law Firm $201.47
Van Pelt, Karen $126.49
Warrick, Lisa W $149.14
Whaley, Darrell Lee $131.91
White, Corey $105.10
White, Sylvia Louise $168.97
Wright, Ralph $309.16
TOTAL $12,324.47
MAY 2021 VTS REFUNDS

Branch, Buddy Ray $272.97
Brown, Wilbur Duran $2,250.00
Carriker, Sylvia Waisner $128.58
Cedeno, Irma $116.10
Conner, Charles Kenneth Jr $207.96
Faile, Randolph $155.47
Farnwalt, Vicki A $349.14
Field, Kimberly Frady $210.42
Friday, Cameron Lee $112.41
Fritts, Harry Raymond $155.26
Garcia, John Michael $173.22
Gibson, James David $145.91
Gibson, James David $168.66
Harrill, Gary Lee $154.26
Heffner, Jimmy Paul $190.66
Kiser, Mark Alexander $525.12
Labell, Michael Joseph $105.93
Lawrence, Ciera La-Sha $208.81
Linclon County Tax Dept $479.96
Melton, Zarek Thorn $453.70
Moore, Larry Chris $131.81
Page Power Systems Inc $235.72
Sanchez Medina, Christina F $517.39
Sessoms, Curwood Jr $1,008.75
Sessoms, Curwood Jr $1,661.08
Sims, Claude Jr $218.51
Starr, William Francis $157.85
Tallman, Janice Leigh $218.39
Toro, Inez $206.24
Warman, Tracy Baca $152.89
White, Byron Rishan $316.62
Yager, Paul Anton $114.83
TOTAL $11,504.62

GRAND TOTAL $34,251.75



